
IFR Flights
       
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday                           

* O/R EXTENSIONS UNTIL 20:00 LT MIGHT ONLY BE GRANTED IN SPECIFIC CASES
**O/R EXTENSIONS 06:30 – 08:00 LT AND 18:00 – 21:00 LT MIGHT ONLY BE GRANTED IN SPECIFIC CASES 
***O/R EXTENSIONS 07:30 – 10:00 LT AND 18:00 – 21:00 LT MIGHT ONLY BE GRANTED IN SPECIFIC CASES

08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 16:00*          
Airport closed
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00**
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00**
10:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00***
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00**
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00**
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 16:00*
Airport closed

24.12.2025          
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
27.12.2025
28.12.2025
29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025
01.01.2026

Christmas & New Year Opening hours 2025/2026

All times stated are local times.

VFR Flights
       
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday                           

* NO EXTENSIONS FOR VFR FLIGHTS

08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 16:00          
Airport closed
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00
10:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 18:00
08:00 - 12:00 / 13:30 - 16:00
Airport closed

24.12.2025          
25.12.2025
26.12.2025
27.12.2025
28.12.2025
29.12.2025
30.12.2025
31.12.2025
01.01.2026

All times stated are local times.

People’s Airport St.Gallen-Altenrhein
+41 71 858 51 65
groundservices@peoples.ch
www.peoples.ch

People’s Airport St.Gallen-Altenrhein wishes you a Merry Christmas and a happy New Year!

mailto:groundservices@peoples.ch

